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29 Pound
UP

Peanut Brittle 33
FATHER Price's Candy Store

Quality Always

BY

M&MANUS Auto Show Week Specials

(Mm
in High Grade

REBUILT CARS

During the remainder of this week
we offer the following values In
Rebuilt Cars;

l2J mr Inn ruivM tnvici. Inc

U, 3. Steel 80
Utah Copper 51

MARKET
cents quart; domestic endive, 30 cents
lb.; parsnips, 10 cents lb., 3 lbs. for 25

cents; pumpkins, 15, 20 and 25 cents;
oyster plant, 2 for 25 cents.

FRUITS
Bananas, 15 cents pound; lemons, 30

cents doz; oranges, 39 cents doz; To-

kay grapes, 30c lb. ; grapefruit, 10 and
20c; cocoanuts, 20c each; cranberries,
18 cts. lb.; "quinces, 10 cts. - lb.;
Japanese percimruons, 10 cts. each;
home-grow- n persimmons 20 cents pint
box; chestnuts. 60 cents lb.; black
walnut3, 5 cents lb.

PRODUCE BUYING
Country butter, 50c pound; eggs,

77c a dozen; chickens, 20c a pound.

LOCAL GRAIN MARKET
Richmond flour mills are paying

$185 for No. 2.

PUBLIC SALE

LIBERTY BONDS
(By Associated Press)

NEW YORK. Dec. 10. Final prices
on Liberty bonds today were:
3 ..$90.30
First 4 86.04
Second 4 85.20
First 4 86.26
Second 4i 85.44
Third 4 88.10
Fourth 4 85.98
Victory 3 95.34
Victory 4 95.36

NEW YORK STOCKS
(By Associated Press)

NEW YORK, Dec. 10 Close.
American Can. 24 V4

Am. Smelting 434
Anaconda 38
Baldwin Locomotive 91
Bethlehem Steel, b 53
Chesapeake & Ohio 59
Chino Copper 18
General Motors 14
Goodrich Tires 41
Mexican Petroleum 169
Pennsylvania ". 40
Reading 8578
Republic Iron & Steel 64
Sinclair Oil 24
Studebaker 42
Union Pacific 117
U.'S. Rubber 65

PUBLIC SALE

GRAIN PRICES

Furnished by E. W. WAGNER & CO.,
212 Union National Bank

Building.
CHICAGO. Dec. a. Trend of United
CHICAGO. Dec. 10. Financial news

bearish. Stocks weak and bankers de-Fi- re

further general loan liquidation
One million wheat delivered at Min-

neapolis. Bankers force southwest to
sell wheat. Many locals think March
wheat will pell back to $1.50. A good
rally is due in all grains. Country
now moves to sell cash corn. Looks
'as if the business situation will be
"weak after 1921 arrives and this may
offset coming drop in Winnipeg cars
to 300 or so per day. Overnight any
closing bulge is liable to bring sales.

RANGE OF FUTURES
Furnished by E. W. WAGNER & CO.,

212 Union National Bank
Building.

CHICAGO. Dec. 10. Following is
the range of futures on Chicago board
of trade today

1PUBLIC SALE
Pvf "J.fL- -f cav!,ner so,d the farm- - we wm se at our residence, known as the

and mnit "orh ot Richmond, 4 miles southeast of Fountain City,north of Chester, on the Arba Pike, on

Price Price Each
CAR For Month

Car Down for 10
Months

PV' $ 650 $250 $ 40.00

Maxwell ) $ 825 j $325 $ 50.00

Marlon ... $ 400 j $150 $ 25.00

Modern Tr. $ 400 $150 $ 25.00

Overland . $ 475 $200 27.50

Oldsmobile $ 700 $250 $ 45.00

Oav' $ 600 $200 $ 40.00

Oldsmobile $1625 j $625 j $100.00

Elkar $ 710 $250 $ 46.00

Davis $ 450 $200 $ 25.00

Overland .. $ 350 $150 $ 20.00

Overland . . $ 425 $200 $ 22.50

Maxwell.. $ 350 $150 j $ 20.00

Hupp $1025 $400 $ 62.50

Chevrolet . $ 375 $150 $ 22.50

Buick $1500 j $500 $100.00

Buick $1800 $600 $120.00

Ford $ 300 $100 $ 20.00

I. H. C. Tr.. $1500 $500 $100.00

Oakland . . $ 350 $150 $ 20.00

Maxwell .. $ 225 $100 $ 12.50

Overland . . $ 225 $100 $ 12.50

Buick $1500 j $500 i $100.00

Ford $ 275 j $125 $ 15.00

Dort . . $ 500 $200 $ 30.00

National .. $ 525 J $225 ' $ 3O00

Studebaker j $ 400 $150 $ 25.00

Ford Rd. . . $ 300 $125 ! $ 17.50

Ford Rd. .. $ 300 ! $125 ' $ 17.50

Pilot $ 600 $200 j $ 40.00

Buick Rd... $ 500 j $225 $ 27.50

TUESDAY, DECEMBER 14,
10 o'clock, a. m., the following property, to-w- it

7 HORSES and MULES 7
On pray geldine. 8 vears oiri wpihi 1 nn tk. . i w-- ,
W J..I' f ',,1 ran mare' 8 years old- - weight 1.600 lbs.; 1 coming
by (neral MorBane"year"0ld drivins mare; 2 cominS yearling mule colts, si

9 COWS 9
?n,!IttinS,f s,h,ortnorn- - Jerseys, Guernseys and 1 Holestine. from three to sev- -

; ..Ur f these cows are fre8h- - and the rest are heavy springers.A special attraction, we will sell one dual purpose Shorthorn cow. four yearsold, good as there is in the county.
40 HOGS 40

LOCAL QUOTATIONS
(rurnishetf by Yvnelan)

BUYINls
Oats, 45c; rye, $1.35; straw, per ton,

$10.00; new corn, 65c per bushel.
SELLING

Cottonseed meal, a ton, $52.50, per
cwt., $2.75; Oil meal, per ton, $62.50
cwt., $3.25; Tankage, 50 per cent,
$88.00 per ton; cwt., $4.65; Tankage,
60 per cent, $98.00 per ton; cwt. $5.15;
Dairy Feed, per ton, $45; per cwt..
$2.35; barrel salt, $3.85; Middlings,
$52.00 a ton, $2.75 per cwt.; Bran,
$43.50 a ton, $2.25 per cwt

SUSPENDS SPECIAL RATES
(By Associated Press.)

WASHINGTON, Dec. 10 Operationof the provision in the Merchant's
Marine act, allowing preferential rail
rates on goods destined for export in
American ships, was indefinitely sus-pende- d

by the shipping board today.

PUBLIC SALE

10 years old.

red

These hogs are all

hog rack; McCormick binder: McCormick i

Oliver gang plow; Oliver sulkey plow- - i

single disc; smoothing and spring tooth

cash: over l.i no n r.r c mnntv.,,
with approved security, waiving relief!
Seven 7 percent interest from date. j

10

Open High Low Close
Wheat

Dec 1.65 1.65 1.60 1.61
Mar 1.62 1.62 1.56 1.58

Rye
May ....1.40 1.40 1.37 1.384
Dec 72 .72 .68 68

Corn
May 75 .75 .71 14 .71

July 75 .75 72 72
Oats

July 5014 50 .48 .48
Dec 47 .47 .45 .45y8
May 51 .51 .49 .49V4

Pork
Jan. ...23.30 22.70

Lard
Jan. ...14.35 13.97

Ribs
Jan. ...11.97 11.95

i SJ'' bred: 27 head of fall shoats and 1 male hoe.full blooded Duroc-Jersey- s, and in fine condition.

LOCAL HAY MARKET
Steady; No. 1 timothy, $24.00; Clo-

ver, $20.00 23.00; heavy mixed, $20.

(By Associated Press)
INDIANAPOLIS. Dec. 10. Hay-- No.

1 timothy, $26.5027.00; No. 2

timothy. $25.50 36.00; No. 1 clover,
$24.0025.00.

BUTTER QUOTATIONS
The wholesale price for creamery

butter is 52 cents a pound. Butter
fats delivered in Richmond, bring 42
cents a pound.

FRUIT and VEGETABLES
Leaf lettuce, 30 cents lb.; head let-

tuce, 40 cents lb.; onions, 5 cents ib. ;

Bermuda onions, 10 cents lb.; parsley,
15 cents a bunch ;' grwn mangoes, 5
cents each; garlic, 75 "ents lb.; new
cabbage, 5 cents lb.; sweet potatoes,
10 cents lb.; cucumbers, 30 cents each;
green beans, 30 cents lb.; turnips, 10
cents lb.; carrots, 8 cents lb., 2 lbs. for
15 cents; egg plant, 25 cents lb.; new
potatoes 4 cents lb., 50 cents a peck;
cauliflower, 30 cents lb.; celery, 10
cents a bunch; Brussel sprouts, 50

PUBLIC SALE

ALEX S, REID
HERBERT PIERCE

Society of Chester

IP

6 SHEEP 6
Five ewes and 1 buck, full blooded Shropshires, extra good ones.

CHICKENS and TURKEYS
r'iv',e J?ozen fuU blooded Rhode Island Red hens and pullets, and B cockerels; 6

J i)looded s- - c- - White Leghorn cockerels, and a few pullets; 5 turkey hens

PUBLIC SALE
DISSOLUTION & GENERAL FARM SALE
We, the undersigned, will offer at public sale on the Reid Springs Farm,first farm north of Richmond on the Chester pike, commencing at 10 o'clock
sharp on t

THURSDAY, DECEMBER 16, 1920
4 HORSES AND MULES 41 bay mare, 6 years old, 1 bay mare, smooth
mouth; 1 team of good work mules.
2 COWS 2 1 extra good Jersey cow to freshen last of February; 1 red cowto freshen soon with second calf.
60 HOGS 60 Consisting of 3 brood sows to farrow in March, 3 sows with 17
pigs ready to wean; 15 shoats weighing 150 pounds, 10 weighing about 100
lbs., 11 weighing 75 lbs.; 1 big type poland china male hog.
25 SHEEP 2524 good breeding ewes to lamb In February, one buck.
HAY AND GRAIN SOO bushels good assorted yellow corn, six tons alfalfa
hay, three tons clover hay, 4 tons loose wheat straw, 2 tons loose oats straw.
FARM IMPLEMENTS McCormick binder, Deering mower, 6 ft., Os-
borne cylinder hay loader, almost new, Hoosier corn planter, check row and
fertilizer; P. & O. gangplow, Good Enough sulky plow, 2 Syracuse walkingplows, 14-inc- h; New Idea manure spreader, disc harrow, 1 one-ro- and 1 two-ro-

Gale corn plow, almost new; ten foot steel hay rake, spike tooth harrow,land roller, two farm wagons with flat beds and hog rack; gravel bed, hayfork, rope and pulleys, storm buggy, extra good set of breeching harness,set of good hiD straD harness, one-- h

jvuus lums, iuii oioouea ttronze.

FEED
feeyen hundred fifty bushels of good sorted corn; some fine mixed hav; 175bales of wheat straw; 100 bundles of long fodder, 20 tons of ensilage; 3 bushelsof seed corn; 2 bushels of alsyke clover seed; some Irish cobbler seed potatoes:o0 bushels of seed oats.

IMPLEMENTS
Studebaker wagon with flat bed and
mower; Corn King manure spreader;Cultl-pacKe- r; John Deere double disc;naiiuw. o corn plows: John Deere corn planter; rubber tire carriage andspring wagon; 2 sets of breeching harness, collars, bridles and halters.

MISCELLANEOUS
One 120-eg- g Old Trusty incubator, nearly new; one barrel churn, 7 gallons; 1
DeLaval cream separator; 1 Economy Chief cream separator; 1 Hoosier kitchencabinet: 1 Universal base burner: 2 Dlate racks: 5 of rir'v rnnVimr trH

lars, lines, bridles, etc. DeLaval cream separator, 12 metal chicken coops,many other articles too numerous to mention.

j and other articles not mentioned.
TERM.S All sums of $5.00 and under,will be given; purchaser giving notefrom valuation and appraisement laws.

LUTHER Lo HINSHAW
AUCTIONEERS Col. Tommy Oonniff, Col. Omer Piatt. F. M. Taylor, Clerk.

Lunch by Chester M. E. Aid society.
A nice Duroc gilt will be given free to the lucky purchaser. Come and get it.

CONNTFF, Auctioneer.
PATTI and FARLOW, Clerks.

I v

j Lunch by Ladies' Aid

under 800 lbs., $5.50 6.50; stock
calves. 250 to 400 lbs., $7.009.00.

Native Sheep and Lambs Good to
choice ewe sheep, $3.253.50; com-
mon to medium sheep, $13; west-
ern fed lambs, $9.50 down; selected
ewes and wether lambs, $99.50;
bucks, per 100 lbs., $3.0010.25; com-
mon to medium lambs, $7.007.50.

DAYTON MARKET
Corrected by McLean & Company,

Dayton, O. Bell Phone, East 28.
Home Phone, 81235.

DAYTON. O., Dec. 10. Hogs Re-

ceipts, five cars; market steady;
choice heavies, $10.00; butchers and
packers, $10.00; heavy Yorkers, $9.00

10.00; light Yorkers, $8.00 9.00;
choice fat sows, $8.00 9.00; common
to fair sows, $7.508.00; pigs, $7.00
$8.00; stags, $6.007.00.

Cattle Market, 50 cents lower; fair
to good shippers $10.0011.00; good
to choice butchers, $9.0010.00; fair
to medium butchers, $8.O09.00. Good
to choice heifers, $7.008.00; fair to
good cows, $6.00 7.00; bologna bulls,
$4.005.00; butcher bulls, $6.007.00;
bologna cow, $2.505.00; calves,
$10.0012.00.

Sheep Market, steady; $3.00(5)4.00.
Lambs $8.0011,00

(By Associated Press)
CINCINNATI, O., Dec. 10. Receipts
Cattle, 800; hogs, 6,000; sheep, 250.
Cattle Market active; butcher

steers, steady; good to choice, $9
$11.50; fair to good, $79; common to
fair, $4.507; heifers, good to choice,
$7.509.50; fair to good, $5.507.50;
common to fair, $3.505.50; cows,
good to choice, $67.50; fair to good,
$5 6; common to fair, $3.755; can-ner- s,

$2.503.50; stock steers, $6.00
9.50; stock heifers, $4 5; stock cows,
$3.504.50.

Bulls Strong; fat bologna, $5.50 7.
Milch Cows $30125.
Calves Steady; extra, $12.50

13.50; fair to good, $9 12.50; com-
mon and large, $48.

Hogs Active, steady; heavies, $10;
good to choice packers and butchers,
$10; medium. $10; stags, $5.006.75;
common to choice heavy fat sows, $6

8.25; light shippers, $10; pigs, 110
lbs. and less, $79.25.

Sheep Steady; good to choice
lights, 4.505; fair to good, $3.50
4.50; common to lair, $23; bucks, $2

4.
Lambs Weak; good to choice, $11
11.50; seconds, $39.50; fair to

good, $1011; skips, $67.50.

(By Associated Press)
PITTSBURGH, Pa., Dec. 10. Hogs
Receipts 5,000; market steady to

lowpr- - heavies $10(5110.25: heavy Yor- -
! kers, $10.5010.75; light Yorkers and

pigs, $10.40 (ji 10.50.
Sheep and Lambs Receipts 1,000;

market steady; top sheep, $6; top
lambs, $13. lower.

Calves Receipts 215; market high-
er; top, $15.50.

(By Associated Press)
BUFFALO, N. Y., Dec. 10. Cattle

Receipts 625; steady to strong; calves,
receipts 1,000; $1 higher; $416.50.

Hogs Receipts 9,600; 40 50c low-

er; heavy and mixed $10.2510.35;
yorkers $10. 25 10.75; light ditto and
pigs $10.75; roughs $8.508.75; stags,
$7.008.00.

Sheep and Lambs Receipts 4.400;
steady; lambs $613; yearlings $6.50

9.00; wethers $6 6.50; ewes, $2.00
5.00; mixed sheep, $5 5.50.

(By Associated Press)
CHICAGO (U." S. Bureau of Mar-

kets), Dec. 10. Cattle Receipts 6.000.
Eteers and she stock slow; early sales
around steady with low time yester-
day; demand indifferent; quality plain.
Very few steers here good enough to
sell above $12; bulk common and med-
ium natives $8.50 11; few choice,
heavy Kosher cows around $9 50; bulk
butcher cows and heifers $55.75;
tanners dull, mostly $3.503.75; built
and calves generally steady; bologna
bulls largely $4.755.50; choice veal
calves. $10.S510.50; stockers and
feeders slow.

Hogs Receipts 32,000; generally 10
to 15c lower than yesterday's average;
range narrowest of season; top, $9.65;
bulk $9.409 60; pigs steady to strong,
bulk desirable 90 to 100 lb. pigs, $9.00

9.35.
Sheep Receipts 7.000; -- best killing

strong to 25c higher: top lambs,
$11.75: bulk $111150; ewes largely
$4. 25 Si 5; medium grades and feeders,
steady.

PRODUCE MARKET

(By Associated Press)
INDIANAPOLIS, Dec 10 Butter-Fr-esh

prints, 5253c; extra, 65c;
packing stock, 2427c

Eggs 70 73c a dozen.
Fowls Four pounds and up, 2324

cents: fowls, under 4 lbs., 19c; springs
22-24- roosters 15; turkeys old toms,
30c; young toms, 35 40c; hens, 35c;
squabs. 11 lbs. to the dozen, $6; guin-
eas. size, dozen $8; rabbits, $2.25
g2.75 doz.; geese, 20c.

(By Associated Press)
CINCINNATI, O., Dec. 10. Butter

fat Steady. Eggs Steady; prime
firsts, 80c: firsts, 78c; seconds, 60c.
Poultry Firm; springers, 28c; hens,
26c; turkeys, 35c.

(By Associated Press)
CHICAGO, Dec. 10. Butter Market
Unsettled; creamery firsts, 3348c.

Eggs Receipts, 1,579 cases; market
lower; lowest, 62 63c; firsts, 72 74c
Live Poultry Market unchanged.

Free Insurance
With each car purchased this week ,

you get insurance covering fire,
theft and collision for a term of
one year. Don't fail to see us now
for these bargains.

Phone 5200

CHENOWETH
AUTO CO.

1107 Main St.

Sale

$"798

Our gift to YOU genuine SLASHING
throughout our entire stock, offering you big

REDUCTIONS
assortments of
I Special ChristmasBnd-of-aeaa- on Practical

Gifts

(By Associated Press)
TOLEDO, O., Dec. 10. Clover seed:

Prime cash. 1919, $11.85: 1920, $12.00;
Jan., $12.05; Feb., $12.20; March,
$12.15; Dec, $12.00. Alsike: Prime
rash, 1919, $16.25; 1920, $16.50; March,
$15.85; Dec, $16.50. Timothy: 1918,
f3.40; 1919, $3.50; Jan., $3.65: Feb.,
$3.67; March, $3.70; Dec, $3.62.

(By Associated Press)
CHICAGO, Dec. 10. Wheat No. 2

red. $1.95; No. 2 dark northern spring,
$1.65. Corn No. 2 mixed, 76c; No. 2
yellow. 80 82. Oats No. 2 white,
49; No. 3 white, 4848. Pork,
nominal; ribs, $11.5013.50; lard, $14.

(By Associated Press.)
CINCINNATI, O., Dec. 10. Wheat--No.

2 red. $2.032.05; No. 3 red, $1.98
(52.02; other grades as to quality,
$1.78(51.95. Corn No. 2 white, 77fi
78c; No. 3 white, 76 77c; No. 4 white,
72 74c. Corn No. 2 yellow, 80
81c; No. 3 yellow, 7980c: No. 4 yel-
low, 7476c. Corn No. 2 mixed, 76

77c. Oats, 51(5154c; rye, $1.48
1.50; hay $20.0028.25.

LIVE STOCK PRICES

(By Associated Press)
INDIANAPOLIS, Oct. 10. Hogs-Rece- ipts,

12,500; lower. Cattle Re-

ceipts, 800; steady. Calves Receipts,
400; steady. Sheep Receipts, 300;
stronger.

Hogs. Top price, under 200 lbs.
clown, $10.15; most of sales, all
weights, $9.75 10; mixed hogs, 160
lbs., up. $9.6510; assorted, 170 to 200
lbs., $9.S5; assorted, 225 lbs., up, $10;
lat hogs, weighing up to 140 lbs., $10
down; fat back pigs, 120 lbs., $10
down; other pigs, $9.75 down; sows,
according to quality, $79.25; best of
sales of heavy hogs a year ago, $14;
best sales of light hogs a year ago,
$14; best sales of hogs a year ago,
$13.75.

Cattle Killing steers, best long
yearlings, $17; 1,300 lbs up, $15(5:16;

good, 1,300 lbs. up, $12.0013;
flood to choice, 1,250 lbs. up, $11.00
$12.00; common to medium, 1.250 lbs
up, $U11.00; good to choice, 1,000
to 1,200 lbs.. $9.5010; common
to medium, 1,000 to 1,400 lbs., $S(S
10; good to choice, 1,000 to 1,100
lbs.. $S10; common to medium,
1.000 to 1.100 lbs., $9.00 10.50; good to
best, under 1.000 lbs., $S.009.00;
poor to fair, under 1,000 lbs., $5.50
$7.50; good to best yearlings, $9.00
12.00.

Heifers Good to best, 800 Ibe up,
$7.50 10: common to medium, un-
der 800 lbs., $6.50 7: good to best.
under 800 lbs., $S.00$10; poor to
fair, under 1.000 lbs.. $10.00 12.00;
pood to choice, under 1,000 lbs., $11.75
Co 13.75; common to medium, under SOO

lbs.. $6.008.00.
Cows Good to best, 1.050 lbs. up.

$?.50$j S ; common to medium, 1.050
lbs., up, $656.50; choice, under
I. 050 lbs.. $5.50(5 6.50; poor to good
;: utters, under. 1.050 lbs.. $1.5005;
poor to good cutters, $3 3.75.

Bulls Good to best. 1,300 lbs. up,
$.".506; good to choice under 1,000
I ounds, $6.006.50; fair to medium,
under 1,300 lbs., $4.505.00; common
to good bolognas, $4 5.

Calves Good to choice veals under
200 lbs.. $1314; good bolognas,
medium veals, under 200 lbs., $9.00
II.00; good to choice heavy calves,
$7.006 8.50; common to medium heavy
calves, $2.0006.50.

Stockers and Feeder Cattle Good
to choice steers, SOO lbs. up, $8.00
8.50; common to fair steers, 800 lbs.,
up. $7.508.50.

- Good to Choice Steers Under 800
lbs., $8.5009.50; common to fair
steers, under 800 lbs., $6.597.50; me
dium to good heifers. $5.506.5);
medium to good' cows, $4.505.S3;
good to choice steers, under 800 111,
$7.008.00; common to fair steers,

Overcoats - at END - OF - SEASON prices right
NOW. SAVINGS that usually come
months later than this. Your chance
to make more gifts and better gifts
and still have money to spare.

Price NOW

$0500- -

$298

$95-

Suits

Coats -

Dresses - -

SweatersSweaters Buy Now
Corduroy

.Trousers
Pay Next Year

You can make all the presents you would
like without having to consider expense

ask about our special Christmas terms

$C598 fO-- ?

Skirts - - 0 FJh
.s498yrnwaists .Mackinaws

11011 I 1 YiNjHdBoys' $95 stQre 0pen Evenino nvn
WMillW ft08 " O 1 TUl Christmas Camisoles . SQ Wr

1 lULANATOr ' )Al
JsS 830 Main Street j


